Date

12/14/
10

12/17/
10
12/20/
10

12/27/
10

12/28/
10

01/03/
11
01/08/
11
01/10/

11

01/15/
11

01/27/
11

01/28/
11
01/29/
11
02/05/

11

02/07/
11

02/09/
11
02/12/
11

02/14/
11

02/16/
11

02/17/
11

02/21/
11

Time

4:00 PM PST
4:30 PM PST
4:30 PM PST
2:00 PM PST
3:30 PM PST
4:30 PM PST
12:30 PM
PST
4:00 PM PST
12:00 PM
PST
4:00 PM PST
6:00 PM PST
2:00 PM PST
12:00 PM
PST
4:30 PM PST
4:30 PM PST
4:00 PM PST
4:30 PM PST
4:00 PM PST
4:30 PM PST

4:30 PM PST

Games for Hanover Girls Basketball
Last Updated on May 04, 2024

Away Team

Hanover Girls Basketball
plymouth bobcats
john stark generals
Hanover Girls Basketball
Hanover Girls Basketball
Hanover Girls Basketball
goffstown grizzlies
Hanover Girls Basketball
Hanover Girls Basketball
Hanover Girls Basketball
lebanon raiders
lebanon raiders
Hanover Girls Basketball
hartford hurricanes
hollis cavaliers
Hanover Girls Basketball
portsmouth clippers
Hanover Girls Basketball
Hanover Girls Basketball

kearsarge cougars

Away
Scor
e

36
28
46
52
57
43
37
38
50
44
0
50
50
29
48
43
43
29

37

Home Team

kearsarge cougars
Hanover Girls Basketball

Hanover Girls Basketball

whitehall holiday tournament

whitehall holiday tournament

bishop brady giants
Hanover Girls Basketball
john stark generals
milford spartans
laconia sachems
Hanover Girls Basketball
Hanover Girls Basketball
pembroke spartans
Hanover Girls Basketball
Hanover Girls Basketball
oyster river bobcats
Hanover Girls Basketball
lebanon raiders
st. thomas saints

Hanover Girls Basketball

Hom Result

e

Scor

e

25

46

47

37

46

28

48

40

31

41

0

24

27

40

33

48

40

66

26

33

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Tie

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win



02/24/ 4:00 PM PST Hanover Girls Basketball 47 coe brown bears 48 Loss
11

03{C1)1/ 6:00 PM PST nhiaa tournament 41 Hanover Girls Basketball 44 Win
03{(1)4/ 6:00 PM PST nhiaa tournament 50 Hanover Girls Basketball 30 Loss
03{(1)7/ 4:30 PM PST nhiaa tournament 0 Hanover Girls Basketball 0 Tie
03ﬁ1/ 6:00 PM PST nhiaa tournament 0 Hanover Girls Basketball 0 Tie

This information was provided by TeamPages.com. 9 TeamPageS



