

Games for Hanover Girls Basketball Last Updated on May 04, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
12/14/ 10	4:00 PM PST	Hanover Girls Basketball	36	kearsarge cougars	25	Win
12/17/ 10	4:30 PM PST	plymouth bobcats	28	Hanover Girls Basketball	46	Win
12/20/ 10	4:30 PM PST	john stark generals	46	Hanover Girls Basketball	47	Win
12/27/ 10	2:00 PM PST	Hanover Girls Basketball	52	whitehall holiday tournament	37	Win
12/28/ 10	3:30 PM PST	Hanover Girls Basketball	57	whitehall holiday tournament	46	Win
01/03/ 11	4:30 PM PST	Hanover Girls Basketball	43	bishop brady giants	28	Win
01/08/ 11	12:30 PM PST	goffstown grizzlies	37	Hanover Girls Basketball	48	Win
01/10/ 11	4:00 PM PST	Hanover Girls Basketball	38	john stark generals	40	Loss
01/15/ 11	12:00 PM PST	Hanover Girls Basketball	50	milford spartans	31	Win
01/27/ 11	4:00 PM PST	Hanover Girls Basketball	44	laconia sachems	41	Win
01/28/ 11	6:00 PM PST	lebanon raiders	0	Hanover Girls Basketball	0	Tie
01/29/ 11	2:00 PM PST	lebanon raiders	50	Hanover Girls Basketball	24	Loss
02/05/ 11	12:00 PM PST	Hanover Girls Basketball	50	pembroke spartans	27	Win
02/07/ 11	4:30 PM PST	hartford hurricanes	29	Hanover Girls Basketball	40	Win
02/09/ 11	4:30 PM PST	hollis cavaliers	48	Hanover Girls Basketball	33	Loss
02/12/ 11	4:00 PM PST	Hanover Girls Basketball	43	oyster river bobcats	48	Loss
02/14/ 11	4:30 PM PST	portsmouth clippers	43	Hanover Girls Basketball	40	Loss
02/16/	4:00 PM PST	Hanover Girls Basketball	29	lebanon raiders	66	Loss
02/17/ 11	4:30 PM PST	Hanover Girls Basketball	37	st. thomas saints	26	Win
02/21/	4:30 PM PST	kearsarge cougars	29	Hanover Girls Basketball	33	Win

02/24/ 11	4:00 PM PST	Hanover Girls Basketball	47	coe brown bears	48	Loss
03/01/ 11	6:00 PM PST	nhiaa tournament	41	Hanover Girls Basketball	44	Win
03/04/ 11	6:00 PM PST	nhiaa tournament	50	Hanover Girls Basketball	30	Loss
03/07/ 11	4:30 PM PST	nhiaa tournament	0	Hanover Girls Basketball	0	Tie
03/11/ 11	6:00 PM PST	nhiaa tournament	0	Hanover Girls Basketball	0	Tie